Date: 10/27/2023
Start: 7:30PM
Time: 2:10

Attendance: 134
Location: Queen's

Scoring Summary

UQTR () -vs- Queen's ()
10/27/2023 at Queen's

Goals By Period 1 2 3  Total
UQTR 2 3 1 6
Queen's 2 0 0 2

UQTR: Simon Lafrance (2); Jeremy Martin (1); David Noel (1); Felix
Lauzon (1); Edouard Cournoyer (1)
QNS: Dalton Duhart (2)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type UQTR QNS
1st 1:29 UQTR Jeremy Martin , EV 1 0
1st 4:56 UQTR David Noel Samuel L'Italien, Simon Lafrance EV 2 0
1st 16:30 QNS Dalton Duhart Jonathan Yantsis, Owen Lalonde EV 2 1
1st 18:36 QNS Dalton Duhart Jonathan Yantsis, Owen Lalonde PP 2 2
2nd  3:27 UQTR Felix Lauzon Pier-Olivier Roy, David Noel EV 3 2
2nd  6:30 UQTR Edouard Cournoyer Felix Lauzon, Pier-Olivier Roy EV 4 2
2nd 13:25 UQTR Simon Lafrance Felix Lauzon, Felix Lafrance PP 5 2
3rd  4:41 UQTR Simon Lafrance , PP 6 2

UQTR Power Plays Queen's Power Plays
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 06:39 17:58 11:19 0 1 -- 1st 02:04 06:02 03:58 0 1 --
2nd 00:00 0 0 -- 2nd 00:00 0 0 ==
2nd 12:44 07:16 1 0 PPG 03:58 0 1 0/2
2nd 19:10 00:50 1 0 PPG
19:25 2 1 2/4

Penalty Summary

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st UQTR Charles Beaudoin 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 2:04 PP
1st QNS Jacob Paquette 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 6:02 PP
1st QNS Owen Lalonde 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 6:39 PP

10-MINUTE-MISCONDUCT-HEAD MISCONDU
1st UQTR Jeremy Martin 10:00 CONTACT CT 18:36
1st UQTR Jeremy Martin 02:00 HEAD CONTACT MINOR 17:58 PP
2nd QNS Jonathan Yantsis 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 12:44 PP
2nd QNS Cameron Tolnai 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 19:10 PP
3rd UQTR Jeremy Martin 02:00 HEAD CONTACT MINOR 3:17
10-MINUTE-MISCONDUCT-HEAD MISCONDU
3rd UQTR Jeremy Martin 10:00 CONTACT CT 3:17
GAME
MISCONDU
3rd QNS Nathan Ribau 10:00 GAME-HEAD CONTACT CT 3:17
3rd QNS Nathan Ribau 05:00 MAJOR-HEAD CONTACT MAJOR 3:17 PP
3rd QNS Scott Gervais 02:00 ROUGHING AFTER THE WHISTLE MINOR 3:17 PP
GAME
MISCONDU
3rd UQTR Jeremy Martin 10:00 GAME-2 MISCONDUCTS CT 3:17
3rd QNS Jonathan Yantsis 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 3:17
3rd QNS Jakob Brahaney 02:00 UNSPORTSMANLIKE CND. MINOR 6:06
3rd UQTR Charles Beaudoin 02:00 UNSPORTSMANLIKE CND. MINOR 6:06




UQTR 6

Pos

Player

Individual

Total +/- FO

BLK

Kaylen Gauthier

Jordan Lepage
Pier-Olivier Roy

Samuel L'Italien

Simon Lafrance

William Veillette

Jeremy Martin

Zachary Gravel

David Noel

Felix Lauzon

Anthony Munroe-Boucher
Charles-Antoine Lavallee
Edouard Cournoyer
Conor Frenette

Felix Lafrance

Alexis Gravel

Vincent Milot-Ouellet
Charles Beaudoin
William Dumoulin

o

Queen's 2

Pos

Totals

Player

OO0 O OO0+ OOKR HOKONOOOO|ID

WO O OO OO0OO0OONKOOOHRRKENOO|P
OO 0O OO0 0000000000 OO0 OO o
OO 0O OO0 0000000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoO|N
OO 0O OO0 0000000000 O0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|w
OO 0O OO0 00000000 OO0 OoOOoOOoOOoOOo|o
OO OO0 0O 00000000 OO0 OoOOo oo

Total +/- FO

OO0 O OO OO0 00000000 OoOOoO oo o

Jack Duff
Thomas Stevenson
Jacob Paquette
Nathan Ribau
Cameron Tolnai
Derek Hamilton
Samuel Marburg
Dharan Cap
Dalton Duhart
Scott Gervais
Nolan Hutcheson
Alex Robert
Trevor Longo
Jonathan Yantsis
Kolton Cousins
Daniel Michaud
Anthony Popovich
Aidan Spooner
Jakob Brahaney
Owen Lalonde

o

Totals

UQTR Goalkeeping

UQTR Goalkeeping

# Player

C Mins

EN

NO OO OO OOOO0OOONOOOOOO OO O

Tcita

AN OO O OONOOOOOOOOOOOO Oo|(»

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO OO0 OO 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o |-

OO OO0 0O O0OO0DO0OO0OO0DO0OO0DO0ODO0OO0ODO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoO|n

OO OO0 0O OO0 00000000 OO0 OO OoO|w

OO0 OO0 OO0 000000000 OoOOoOOo oo

OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 oo oo o
1

Queen's Goalkeeping

Queen's Goalkeeping

# Player ¢ Mins

9-29

OO0 OO OO OO0 OO0 O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0O oo oo o

Tota

Charles-Antoine

31 Lavallee

80 Alexis Gravel

0:00
W _60:00

N O

o

N

(6]

w
o

10

32 Anthony Popovich 0:00
34 Aidan Spooner L 60:00

12

28

Totals

UQTR Faceoffs

oo o(>»0
ol|lo o
Q[0 O |

Totals

Queen's Faceoffs

(o O|N

12

oo ©o|o

28



No data to report. No data to report.



Score PP
0-0
1-0
1-0 PP QNS
1-0
2-0
2-0 PP QNS
2-0
PP
2-0 UQTR
2-0
2-1
2-1
PP
2-1 UQTR
2-1
PP
2-2 UQTR
PP
2-2 UQTR
PP
2-2 UQTR
PP
2-2 UQTR
PP
2-2 UQTR
PP
2-2 UQTR
2-2
PP
2-2 UQTR
PP
2-2 UQTR
2-2
3-2
4-2
PP
4-2  UQTR
4-2
5-2
PP
5-2 UQTR
5-2 PP QNS
5-2 PP QNS
5-2 PP QNS
5-2
5-2

Play By Play

Play
Period #1 Plays

[01:29] GOAL by UQTR Jeremy Martin (FIRST GOAL), On ice for UQTR: , On ice for QNS: , goal number 1 for season.
UQTR 1, Queen's 0

[02:04] Penalty on Charles Beaudoin UQTR 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).

[02:04] Start power play for QNS.

[04:56] GOAL by UQTR David Noel, Assist by Samuel L'Italien and Simon Lafrance, On ice for UQTR: , On ice for QNS: , goal
number 2 for season.

UQTR 2, Queen's 0

[06:02] Penalty on Jacob Paquette QNS 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
[06:02] End power play for QNS.

[06:39] Penalty on Owen Lalonde QNS 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

[06:39] Start power play for UQTR.

[16:30] GOAL by QNS Dalton Duhart, Assist by Jonathan Yantsis and Owen Lalonde, On ice for QNS: , On ice for UQTR: , goal
number 8 for season.

UQTR 2, Queen's 1
[18:36] Penalty on Jeremy Martin UQTR 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE-MISCONDUCT-HEAD CONTACT.
[17:58] Penalty on William Veillette UQTR 2 minutes for HEAD CONTACT, (power play opp).

[17:58] End power play for UQTR.

[18:36] GOAL by QNS Dalton Duhart (POWER PLAY), Assist by Jonathan Yantsis and Owen Lalonde, On ice for QNS: , On ice
for UQTR: , goal number 9 for season.

UQTR 2, Queen's 2
Period #2 Plays

[1 Charles Beaudoin (UQTR) penalty complete.
[] Start power play for UQTR.

[1 Jacob Paquette (QNS) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for UQTR.

[1 Owen Lalonde (QNS) penalty complete.

[] Start power play for QNS.
[1 Jeremy Martin (UQTR) penalty complete.

[1 William Veillette (UQTR) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for QNS.

[03:27] GOAL by UQTR Felix Lauzon, Assist by Pier-Olivier Roy and David Noel, On ice for UQTR: , On ice for QNS: , goal
number 3 for season.

UQTR 3, Queen's 2

[06:30] GOAL by UQTR Edouard Cournoyer, Assist by Felix Lauzon and Pier-Olivier Roy, On ice for UQTR: , On ice for QNS: ,
goal number 1 for season.

UQTR 4, Queen's 2
[12:44] Penalty on Jonathan Yantsis QNS 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).

[12:44] Start power play for UQTR.

[13:25] GOAL by UQTR Simon Lafrance (POWER PLAY), Assist by Felix Lauzon and Felix Lafrance, On ice for UQTR: , On ice
for QNS: , goal number 4 for season.

UQTR 5, Queen's 2
[19:10] Penalty on Cameron Tolnai QNS 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).

[19:10] Start power play for UQTR.
Period #3 Plays

[1 Jonathan Yantsis (QNS) penalty complete.

[1 Cameron Tolnai (QNS) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for UQTR.

[03:17] Penalty on Jeremy Martin UQTR 2 minutes for HEAD CONTACT.

[03:17] Penalty on Jeremy Martin UQTR 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE-MISCONDUCT-HEAD CONTACT.



5-2
5-2

5-2
5-2

5-2
5-2
5-2
5-2

6-2
6-2

6-2
6-2
6-2
6-2
6-2
6-2
6-2
6-2
6-2
6-2

PP
UQTR

PP
UQTR

PP QNS
PP QNS
PP QNS

[03:17] Penalty on Nathan Ribau QNS 10 minutes for GAME-HEAD CONTACT.
[03:17] Penalty on Daniel Michaud QNS 5 minutes for MAJOR-HEAD CONTACT, (power play opp).

[03:17] Start power play for UQTR.
[03:17] Penalty on Scott Gervais QNS 2 minutes for ROUGHING AFTER THE WHISTLE, (power play opp).

[03:17] Start power play for UQTR.

[03:17] Penalty on Jeremy Martin UQTR 10 minutes for GAME-2 MISCONDUCTS.

[03:17] Penalty on Jonathan Yantsis QNS 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

[04:41] GOAL by UQTR Simon Lafrance (POWER PLAY), On ice for UQTR: , On ice for QNS: , goal number 5 for season.
UQTR 6, Queen's 2

[06:06] Penalty on Jakob Brahaney QNS 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT.

[06:06] Penalty on Charles Beaudoin UQTR 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT.

Period #0 Plays

[1 Jeremy Martin (UQTR) penalty complete.

[1 Jeremy Martin (UQTR) penalty complete.

[1 Nathan Ribau (QNS) penalty complete.

[]1 Daniel Michaud (QNS) penalty complete.

[1 Scott Gervais (QNS) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for UQTR.

[1 Jeremy Martin (UQTR) penalty complete.

[1 Jonathan Yantsis (QNS) penalty complete.
[1 Jakob Brahaney (QNS) penalty complete.

[1 Charles Beaudoin (UQTR) penalty complete.



