## UQTR () -vs- Queen's () 10/27/2023 at Queen's

**Date:** 10/27/2023 **Start:** 7:30PM **Time:** 2:10 Attendance: 134 Location: Queen's

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
UQTR	2	3	1	6
Queen's	2	0	0	2

**UQTR:** Simon Lafrance (2); Jeremy Martin (1); David Noel (1); Felix Lauzon (1); Edouard Cournoyer (1) **QNS:** Dalton Duhart (2)

### **Scoring Summary**

Perio	d Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Туре	UQTR	QNS
1st	1:29	UQTR	Jeremy Martin	,	EV	1	0
1st	4:56	UQTR	David Noel	Samuel L'Italien, Simon Lafrance	EV	2	0
1st	16:30	QNS	Dalton Duhart	Jonathan Yantsis, Owen Lalonde	EV	2	1
1st	18:36	QNS	Dalton Duhart	Jonathan Yantsis, Owen Lalonde	PP	2	2
2nd	3:27	UQTR	Felix Lauzon	Pier-Olivier Roy, David Noel	EV	3	2
2nd	6:30	UQTR	Edouard Cournoyer	Felix Lauzon, Pier-Olivier Roy	EV	4	2
2nd	13:25	UQTR	Simon Lafrance	Felix Lauzon, Felix Lafrance	PP	5	2
3rd	4:41	UQTR	Simon Lafrance	7	PP	6	2

### **UQTR Power Plays**

#### Queen's Power Plays

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
1st	06:39	17:58	11:19	0	1	
2nd			00:00	0	0	
2nd	12:44		07:16	1	0	PPG
2nd	19:10		00:50	1	0	PPG
			19:25	2	1	2/4

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
1st	02:04	06:02	03:58	0	1	
2nd			00:00	0	0	
			03:58	0	1	0/2

#### **Penalty Summary**

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Туре	Time	PP
1st	UQTR	Charles Beaudoin	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	2:04	PP
1st	QNS	Jacob Paquette	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	6:02	PP
1st	QNS	Owen Lalonde	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	6:39	PP
1st	UQTR	Jeremy Martin	10:00	10-MINUTE-MISCONDUCT-HEAD CONTACT	MISCONDU CT	18:36	
1st	UQTR	Jeremy Martin	02:00	HEAD CONTACT	MINOR	17:58	PP
2nd	QNS	Jonathan Yantsis	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	12:44	PP
2nd	QNS	Cameron Tolnai	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	19:10	PP
3rd	UQTR	Jeremy Martin	02:00	HEAD CONTACT	MINOR	3:17	
3rd	UQTR	Jeremy Martin	10:00	10-MINUTE-MISCONDUCT-HEAD CONTACT	MISCONDU CT	3:17	
3rd	ONS	Nathan Ribau	10:00	GAME-HEAD CONTACT	GAME MISCONDU CT	3:17	
3rd	QNS	Nathan Ribau		MAJOR-HEAD CONTACT	MAJOR	3:17	PP
3rd	QNS	Scott Gervais		ROUGHING AFTER THE WHISTLE	MINOR	3:17	PP
					GAME MISCONDU		
3rd	UQTR	Jeremy Martin		GAME-2 MISCONDUCTS	CT	3:17	
3rd	QNS	Jonathan Yantsis		ROUGHING	MINOR	3:17	
3rd	QNS	Jakob Brahaney		UNSPORTSMANLIKE CND.	MINOR	6:06	
3rd	UQTR	Charles Beaudoin	02:00	UNSPORTSMANLIKE CND.	MINOR	6:06	

### Individual

# UQTR 6

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	3	Kaylen Gauthier	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	5	Jordan Lepage	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	9	Pier-Olivier Roy	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Samuel L'Italien	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	13	Simon Lafrance	2	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	William Veillette	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Jeremy Martin	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	5-34	0
	19	Zachary Gravel	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	David Noel	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	24	Felix Lauzon	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Anthony Munroe-Boucher	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	31	Charles-Antoine Lavallee	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	47	Edouard Cournoyer	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	61	Conor Frenette	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	71	Felix Lafrance	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	80	Alexis Gravel	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	86	Vincent Milot-Ouellet	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	89	Charles Beaudoin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
	91	William Dumoulin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	6	8	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	7-38	0

### Queen's 2

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	3	Jack Duff	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	5	Thomas Stevenson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	6	Jacob Paquette	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	8	Nathan Ribau	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-15	0
	10	Cameron Tolnai	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	11	Derek Hamilton	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	13	Samuel Marburg	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	15	Dharan Cap	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	Dalton Duhart	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	18	Scott Gervais	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	19	Nolan Hutcheson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	20	Alex Robert	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Trevor Longo	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	23	Jonathan Yantsis	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
	28	Kolton Cousins	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	29	Daniel Michaud	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	32	Anthony Popovich	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	34	Aidan Spooner	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	44	Jakob Brahaney	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	55	Owen Lalonde	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
		Totals	2	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	9-29	0

### **UQTR** Goalkeeping

# Queen's Goalkeeping

## UQTR Goalkeeping

#	Player	De c	Mins	G A	EN	1	2	3	0	Tota I
31	Charles-Antoine Lavallee		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
80	Alexis Gravel	W	60:00	2	0	2	5	3	0	10
	Totals			2	0	2	5	3	0	10

# Queen's Goalkeeping

	De		G						Tota
# Player	С	Mins	_A_	EN	1	_2	_3_	0	
32 Anthony Popovich		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
34 Aidan Spooner	L	60:00	6	0	8	8	12	0	28
Totals			6	0	8	8	12	0	28

**UQTR Faceoffs** 

Queen's Faceoffs

# Play By Play

_		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
Score	PP	Play
		Period #1 Plays
0-0		[01:29] GOAL by UQTR Jeremy Martin (FIRST GOAL), On ice for UQTR: , On ice for QNS: , goal number 1 for season.
1.0		UQTR 1, Queen's 0
1-0 1-0	DD ONS	[02:04] Penalty on Charles Beaudoin UQTR 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp). [02:04] Start power play for QNS.
1 0	TT QNS	[04:56] GOAL by UQTR David Noel, Assist by Samuel L'Italien and Simon Lafrance, On ice for UQTR: , On ice for QNS: , goal
1-0		number 2 for season.
		UQTR 2, Queen's 0
2-0 2-0	DD ONC	[06:02] Penalty on Jacob Paquette QNS 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp). [06:02] End power play for QNS.
2-0	PP QNS	[06:39] Penalty on Owen Lalonde QNS 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
- 0	PP	
2-0	UQTR	[06:39] Start power play for UQTR.
2-0		[16:30] GOAL by QNS Dalton Duhart, Assist by Jonathan Yantsis and Owen Lalonde, On ice for QNS: , On ice for UQTR: , goal number 8 for season.
		UQTR 2, Queen's 1
2-1		[18:36] Penalty on Jeremy Martin UQTR 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE-MISCONDUCT-HEAD CONTACT.
2-1		[17:58] Penalty on William Veillette UQTR 2 minutes for HEAD CONTACT, (power play opp).
2-1	PP UQTR	[17:58] End power play for UQTR.
	·	[18:36] GOAL by QNS Dalton Duhart (POWER PLAY), Assist by Jonathan Yantsis and Owen Lalonde, On ice for QNS: , On ice
2-1		for UQTR: , goal number 9 for season.
		UQTR 2, Queen's 2
		Period #2 Plays
2-2	PP UQTR	[] Charles Beaudoin (UQTR) penalty complete.
	PP	
2-2	UQTR PP	[] Start power play for UQTR.
2-2	UQTR	[] Jacob Paquette (QNS) penalty complete.
2-2	PP UQTR	[] End power play for UQTR.
2-2	PP UQTR	[] Owen Lalonde (QNS) penalty complete.
2 2	PP UQTR	[] Start power play for ONS.
2-2 2-2	UQIK	[] Jeremy Martin (UQTR) penalty complete.
	PP	
2-2	UQTR PP	[] William Veillette (UQTR) penalty complete.
2-2	ÜQTR	[] End power play for QNS.
2-2		[03:27] GOAL by UQTR Felix Lauzon, Assist by Pier-Olivier Roy and David Noel, On ice for UQTR: , On ice for QNS: , goal number 3 for season.
		UQTR 3, Queen's 2
		[06:30] GOAL by UQTR Edouard Cournoyer, Assist by Felix Lauzon and Pier-Olivier Roy, On ice for UQTR: , On ice for QNS: ,
3-2		goal number 1 for season.
4-2		UQTR 4, Queen's 2 [12:44] Penalty on Jonathan Yantsis QNS 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
4-2	PP	[12.44] Ferfaity on Jonathan Tantsis QNS 2 minutes for ROOGHING, (power play opp).
4-2	UQTR	[12:44] Start power play for UQTR.
4-2		[13:25] GOAL by UQTR Simon Lafrance (POWER PLAY), Assist by Felix Lauzon and Felix Lafrance, On ice for UQTR: , On ice for QNS: , goal number 4 for season.
		UQTR 5, Queen's 2
5-2		[19:10] Penalty on Cameron Tolnai QNS 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
5-2	PP UQTR	[19:10] Start power play for UQTR.
	_	Period #3 Plays
5-2	PP ONS	[] Jonathan Yantsis (QNS) penalty complete.
5-2 5-2		[] Cameron Tolnai (QNS) penalty complete.
5-2		[] End power play for UQTR.
5-2		[03:17] Penalty on Jeremy Martin UQTR 2 minutes for HEAD CONTACT.
5-2		[03:17] Penalty on Jeremy Martin UQTR 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE-MISCONDUCT-HEAD CONTACT.

5-2 5-2		[03:17] Penalty on Nathan Ribau QNS 10 minutes for GAME-HEAD CONTACT. [03:17] Penalty on Daniel Michaud QNS 5 minutes for MAJOR-HEAD CONTACT, (power play opp).
5-2 5-2	PP UQTR	[03:17] Start power play for UQTR. [03:17] Penalty on Scott Gervais QNS 2 minutes for ROUGHING AFTER THE WHISTLE, (power play opp).
5-2 5-2 5-2 5-2	PP UQTR	<ul> <li>[03:17] Start power play for UQTR.</li> <li>[03:17] Penalty on Jeremy Martin UQTR 10 minutes for GAME-2 MISCONDUCTS.</li> <li>[03:17] Penalty on Jonathan Yantsis QNS 2 minutes for ROUGHING.</li> <li>[04:41] GOAL by UQTR Simon Lafrance (POWER PLAY), On ice for UQTR: , On ice for QNS: , goal number 5 for season.</li> </ul>
		UQTR 6, Queen's 2
6-2 6-2		[06:06] Penalty on Jakob Brahaney QNS 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT. [06:06] Penalty on Charles Beaudoin UQTR 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT.
		Period #0 Plays
6-2 6-2 6-2		[] Jeremy Martin (UQTR) penalty complete. [] Jeremy Martin (UQTR) penalty complete.
6-2	PP QNS	[] Jeremy Martin (UQTR) penalty complete.
6-2 6-2		[] Jeremy Martin (UQTR) penalty complete. [] Jeremy Martin (UQTR) penalty complete. [] Nathan Ribau (QNS) penalty complete.
6-2 6-2 6-2 6-2 6-2	PP QNS	[] Jeremy Martin (UQTR) penalty complete. [] Jeremy Martin (UQTR) penalty complete. [] Nathan Ribau (QNS) penalty complete. [] Daniel Michaud (QNS) penalty complete. [] Scott Gervais (QNS) penalty complete. [] End power play for UQTR.
6-2 6-2 6-2 6-2 6-2	PP QNS	[] Jeremy Martin (UQTR) penalty complete. [] Jeremy Martin (UQTR) penalty complete. [] Nathan Ribau (QNS) penalty complete. [] Daniel Michaud (QNS) penalty complete. [] Scott Gervais (QNS) penalty complete. [] End power play for UQTR. [] Jeremy Martin (UQTR) penalty complete.
6-2 6-2 6-2 6-2 6-2 6-2 6-2	PP QNS	[] Jeremy Martin (UQTR) penalty complete. [] Jeremy Martin (UQTR) penalty complete. [] Nathan Ribau (QNS) penalty complete. [] Daniel Michaud (QNS) penalty complete. [] Scott Gervais (QNS) penalty complete. [] End power play for UQTR. [] Jeremy Martin (UQTR) penalty complete. [] Jonathan Yantsis (QNS) penalty complete.
6-2 6-2 6-2 6-2 6-2 6-2	PP QNS	[] Jeremy Martin (UQTR) penalty complete. [] Jeremy Martin (UQTR) penalty complete. [] Nathan Ribau (QNS) penalty complete. [] Daniel Michaud (QNS) penalty complete. [] Scott Gervais (QNS) penalty complete. [] End power play for UQTR. [] Jeremy Martin (UQTR) penalty complete.